
JULY 
2019

All activities, groups and lunch are at 
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm
 
1.30pm

Boroondara Blokes 
Bentleigh Club

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch

Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  

12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Daisey’s Hotel
Exercise Class
Exercise Class

Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 

12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
2.00pm

Hairdresser (Marwal) 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
 
9.00am 
12.30pm  
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Vue Restaurant,  
Settlers Run
Podiatry
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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11.30am 

12.30pm 

1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch

Brain Games

Day Trip*

10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Morning Melodies, 
Mulgrave Country Club
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 

12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 

12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip*

9.00am 
9.00am 
12.30pm  
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Hunted Antiques  
& Collectibles
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal)

Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Boroondara Blokes 
West Waters Hotel, 
Caroline Springs
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Watsonia RSL
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
12.30pm

1.30pm 
1.30pm  

Exercise Class
Learn, Laugh & Lunch Group
Lunch

Movie
Craft

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Hairdresser (Marwal) 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip*
9.00am 
10.30am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Dava Hotel, Mount Martha  
Podiatry 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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11.30am 

12.30pm 

1.30pm 

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch

Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Whittlesea Bowls Club
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
10.45am

12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
SPECIAL PRESENTATION 
NGV: Hans & Nora Heysen
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip*
9.00am 
9.00am 
10.30am 
12.30pm  
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Milano’s Tavern, Brighton
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal) 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Boroondara Blokes 
Grand Hotel, 
Healesville
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Dandenong Club
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
12.15pm 
  

 
1.30pm

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
SPECIAL LUNCH
 

 
Craft

Canterbury Centre, 
2 Rochester Road, 
Canterbury. 

Marwal Centre,  
9 Marwal Avenue, 
Balwyn North.

Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.
Booking Essential 9880 4709



AUGUST 
2019

All activities, groups and lunch are at 
Canterbury Centre unless otherwise stated.

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SAT SUN

29 30 31 1 2 3 4

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Hairdresser (Marwal) 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am 
10.30am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

West Waters Hotel, 
Caroline Springs 
Podiatry 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch
Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 

1.30pm
1.30pm

Bentleigh Club
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 

BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
 
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip*
9.00am
9.00am 
10.30am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Fire Services Museum
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal) 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm 

Boroondara Blokes 
Stoney’s,  
Bacchus Marsh
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip*
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Lynbrook Hotel
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
10.45am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
INFORMATION SESSION 
Powers of Attorney
Lunch
Craft
Working Bee - Mail out

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Hairdresser (Marwal) 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Day Trip*
9.00am 
10.30am 
12.30pm   
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Monash Gallery of Art 
Podiatry 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

 

12.30pm 
Lunch
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11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm

Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch
Games

Day Trip*
 
10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Glasshouse Restaurant, 
Caulfield Racecourse
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 
 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group
 
Lunch
Craft
Movie

10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*

9.00am
9.00am 
10.30am
12.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Billy Goat Brasserie,  
Mt Evelyn
Hairdresser 
Podiatry (Marwal) 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group 
BC-Connected – Tech Help

12.30pm 
Lunch
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Outing*

11.30am 

12.30pm 
1.30pm 

Boroondara Blokes 
Whittlesea  
Bowls Club
Live Music & Dance 
(Marwal) 

Lunch
Brain Games

Day Trip* 

10.00am
11.15am  
12.30pm 
1.30pm
1.30pm

Westernport Hotel, 
Hastings
Exercise Class
Exercise Class
Lunch 
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Small Seeds 

Garden Group

10.00am 
10.30am 

12.30pm  
1.30pm
1.30pm 

Exercise Class
Learn Laugh & Lunch Group

Lunch
Craft
Movie

9.00am 
10.00am 
10.00am 
12.00pm 
12.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Hairdresser (Marwal) 

Exercise Class
Exercise Class (Marwal)

Lunch (Marwal)

Lunch
Pottery
BC-Connected – Tech Help
Falls Prevention Class

Day Trip*
 
9.00am 
10.30am 
12.30pm   
1.00pm
1.30pm 
1.30pm

Cam’s Café,  
Abbotsford Convent 
Podiatry 
Play Music
Lunch
Exercise Physiology
Art Group  
BC-Connected – Tech Help

Canterbury Centre, 
2 Rochester Road, 
Canterbury. 

Marwal Centre,  
9 Marwal Avenue, 
Balwyn North.

Bookings Essential 9880 4709

Outing/Day Trip* Look for trip details in the newsletter.
Booking Essential 9880 4709


