			Canterbury (	groups and lunch are Centre unless otherwis ential 9880 4709	<b>Canterbury Centre,</b> 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.	2 Rochester Road, 9 Marwal Avenue,		JULY 2019		
MONDA	Y	TUESDAY	WEDN	ESDAY	THURSD	AY	FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
1		2	3		4		5		6	7
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Bentleigh Club Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip* 10.00am 11.15amDaisey's Hoto Exercise Class Exercise Class12.30pm 1.30pmLunch BC-Connected Small Seeds Garden Grou	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Learn Laugh & Lunch Group	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 2.00pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	<b>Day Trip*</b> 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Vue Restaurant, Settlers Run Podiatry Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
8		9	10		11		12		13	14
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance <sup>(Marwal)</sup> Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip*Morning Mel Mulgrave Co10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected1.30pmSmall Seeds Garden Grou	untry Club 10.00am 10.30am d – Tech Help 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Learn Laugh & Lunch Group	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	<b>Day Trip*</b> 9.00am 9.00am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hunted Antiques & Collectibles Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
15		16	17		18		19		20	21
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes West Waters Hotel, Caroline Springs Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip*Watsonia RS10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected1.30pmSmall SeedsGarden Grou	10.00am 10.30am 12.30pm d – Tech Help 1.30pm	Learn, Laugh & Lunch Group	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	<b>Day Trip*</b> 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Dava Hotel, Mount Martha Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
22		23	24		25		26		27	28
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip*Whittlesea B10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected1.30pmSmall SeedsGarden Grou	10.30am 10.45an d – Tech Help 12.30pm 1.30pm	Learn Laugh & Lunch Group SPECIAL PRESENTATION NGV: Hans & Nora Heysen	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	<b>Day Trip*</b> 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Milano's Tavern, Brighton Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech Help		12.30pm Lunch
29		30	31		1		2		3	4
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Grand Hotel, Healesville Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip*Dandenong10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected1.30pmSmall SeedsGarden Grou	10.30am <b>12.15pm</b> d – Tech Help	Learn Laugh & Lunch Group						
Booking Essential 9880 4709 Day Trip* Look for trip details in							ails in the r	newsletter.		

<b>V</b> B	SASSC	are	All activities, groups and lunch are Canterbury Centre unless otherwise Bookings Essential 9880 4709	e at se stated.	<b>Canterbury Centre,</b> 2 Rochester Road, Canterbury.		<b>Centre,</b> al Avenue, North.	AUG 2019	
MONDA	Y	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDA	Υ	FRIDAY		SAT	SUN
29		30	31	1		2		3	4
				9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	West Waters Hotel, Caroline Springs Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He	elp	12.30pm Lunch
5		6	7	8		9		101	11
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance <sup>(Marwal)</sup> Lunch Games	Day Trip*Bentleigh Club10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected – Small Seeds Garden Group	10.00amExercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch GroupTech Help12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pmLunch Craft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Fire Services Museum Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He		12.30pm Lunch
12		13	14	15		16		17	18
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Stoney's, Bacchus Marsh Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip*Lynbrook Hote10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected –1.30pmSmall SeedsGarden Group	10.30amLearn Laugh & Lunch Group10.45amINFORMATION SESSION Powers of Attorney	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help	Day Trip* 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Monash Gallery of Art Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He		12.30pm Lunch
19		20	21	22		23		24	25
11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Live Music & Dance <sup>(Marwal)</sup> Lunch Games	Day Trip*Glasshouse Res Caulfield Raced10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected –1.30pmSmall Seeds Garden Group	ourse10.00amExercise Class Learn Laugh & Lunch GroupTech Help12.30pmLunch 1.30pm130pmCraft Movie	10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	Day Trip* 9.00am 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Billy Goat Brasserie, Mt Evelyn Hairdresser Podiatry (Marwal) Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He		12.30pm Lunch
26		27	28	29		30		31	1
Outing* 11.30am 12.30pm 1.30pm	Boroondara Blokes Whittlesea Bowls Club Live Music & Dance (Marwal) Lunch Brain Games	Day Trip*Westernport He Hastings10.00amExercise Class11.15amExercise Class12.30pmLunch1.30pmBC-Connected –1.30pmSmall Seeds Garden Group	10.00amExercise Class10.30amLearn Laugh & Lunch Group12.30pmLunch	9.00am 10.00am 10.00am 12.00pm 12.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Hairdresser (Marwal) Exercise Class Exercise Class (Marwal) Lunch (Marwal) Lunch Pottery BC-Connected – Tech Help Falls Prevention Class	<b>Day Trip*</b> 9.00am 10.30am 12.30pm 1.00pm 1.30pm 1.30pm	Cam's Café, Abbotsford Convent Podiatry Play Music Lunch Exercise Physiology Art Group BC-Connected – Tech He	elp	

Booking Essential 9880 4709

**Outing/Day Trip\*** Look for trip details in the newsletter.